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MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 40 YRS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Paolo Sgro11 1972 80/177.2 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Sereni Mario42 1974 175/74 20 10 0 0 30Italy

 Patrik Sery33 1975 90/184.5 32 16 0 0 48Czech Republic

 Hermenegildo Garcia24 1973 68/168.5 38 19 0 0 57Spain

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dylan Lopez851 1997 66.4/169 12 5 0 0 17Peru

 Ahmed Nisar62 1990 74/172.5 24 11 0 0 35Italy

 Almir Keranovic73 1988 77/174 22 16 0 0 38Switzerland

 Davide De Marco84 1979 74/172 40 19 0 0 59Italy

 Hermenegildo Garcia55 1973 68/168.5 50 25 0 0 75Spain

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carmelo Cianchino101 1987 82.8/176 10 6 0 0 16Italy

 Ludjan Rroku92 1989 74.8/176.5 20 9 0 0 29Italy

 Zeyad Mohamed Eid113 2000 86.4/181.5 30 15 0 0 45Egypt

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carmelo Cianchino101 1987 82.8/176 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Dylan Lopez852 1997 66.4/169 9 0 0 0 9Peru

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jonny Di Cristofaro171 1981 93.2/ 16 9 0 0 25Italy

 Cristiano Travaglini192 1982 / 22 11 0 0 33Italy

 Fabio Calafato163 1984 97.8/ 26 15 0 0 41Italy

 Giovanni Ferrari214 1976 76.8/ 34 19 0 0 53Peru

 Enrico Gilio205 1977 96/ 48 24 0 0 72Italy

 Patrik Sery186 1975 90/184.5 60 30 0 0 90Czech Republic

Σ=6
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Casavecchia241 1969 / 14 8 0 0 22Italy

 Johan Florus222 1973 / 16 12 0 0 28Belgium

 Diego Martines253 1966 / 32 13 0 0 45Italy

 Drazen Salopek264 1972 87.5/177.5 40 20 0 0 60IFBB Flag

 Ihar Sidarchuk235 1973 89/179 46 21 0 0 67Ireland

 Aureliano Ammassari276 1968 / 58 28 0 0 86Italy

Σ=6

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jonny Di Cristofaro171 1981 93.2/ 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Roberto Casavecchia242 1969 / 8 0 0 0 8Italy

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Giovanni Ferrari321 1976 76.8/ 10 5 0 0 15Peru

 Alessio Amici312 1994 64.2/ 22 10 0 0 32Italy

 Massimiliano Bettocchi303 1986 78/174 28 15 0 0 43Italy

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roderick Theuma341 1982 86.8/ 12 7 0 0 19Malta

 Amedeo Dell Angelo352 2003 89.5/ 18 9 0 0 27Italy

 Luis Ramirez333 1982 82.7/ 30 15 0 0 45Peru

 Gianluca Morelli364 1990 86.8/ 40 20 0 0 60Italy

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mazin Alsobh381 2000 99.6/ 10 6 0 0 16Germany

 Jonny Di Cristofaro372 1981 93.2/ 24 11 0 0 35Italy

 Fabio Calafato393 1984 97.8/ 26 14 0 0 40Italy

 Granit Kuleta414 1990 96.7/ 42 22 0 0 64Kosovo

 Enrico Gilio405 1977 96/ 48 22 0 0 70Italy

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mazin Alsobh381 2000 99.6/ 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Roderick Theuma342 1982 86.8/ 10 0 0 0 10Malta

 Giovanni Ferrari323 1976 76.8/ 15 0 0 0 15Peru

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valerio Iacovella461 1983 /183.5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Giovanni Ienco472 1983 /182 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Abdallah Gamal Abdallah453 1980 /175 18 0 0 0 18Egypt

 Jesus Espigares484 1977 /175.5 19 0 0 0 19Spain

 Vasil Filipov495 1982 /196 24 0 0 0 24Greece

Σ=5
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MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 50 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Criatian Casciaro511 1974 /180 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Zdenek Vrana502 1971 /174.5 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valerio Iacovella461 1983 /183.5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Criatian Casciaro512 1974 /180 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Paolo Amoruso521 1998 /165.5 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Pietro Italiano552 1994 /168.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Antonio Coniglio533 1999 /164 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Francesco Turino444 1994 /165.3 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Margot Thomas545 1994 /168.5 25 0 0 0 25France

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tiziano Penna601 1987 /171.5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Alain Baroli592 1989 /173 10 0 0 0 10France

 Abdallah Gamal Abdallah583 1980 /175 17 0 0 0 17Egypt

 Ivan Kostur574 1993 /172.5 18 0 0 0 18Slovakia

 Zdenek Vrana565 1971 /174.5 25 0 0 0 25Czech Republic

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Fantini611 2000 /179.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Muhammad Raja622 1996 /182 10 0 0 0 10Pakistan

 Giovanni Ienco653 1983 /182 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Emmanuel Dreyer644 1991 /179 20 0 0 0 20France

 Jakub Mik635 1994 /177.5 25 0 0 0 25Czech Republic

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maxime Lemaire691 1988 /182.5 9 0 0 0 9France

 Valerio Iacovella682 1983 /183.5 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Jan Lukasevic713 1989 /182.5 12 0 0 0 12Lithuania

 Lorenzo Palermo674 1986 /187.5 22 0 0 0 22Italy

 Dylan Borgobello665 1994 /191 22 0 0 0 22France

 Vasil Filipov706 1982 /196 30 0 0 0 30Greece

Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tiziano Penna601 1987 /171.5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Maxime Lemaire692 1988 /182.5 11 0 0 0 11France

 Paolo Amoruso523 1998 /165.5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Francesco Fantini614 2000 /179.5 19 0 0 0 19Italy

Σ=4
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MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Orazio Nicosia721 1984 / 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Emanuele Bassotti732 1987 / 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Amedeo Cristiano743 1991 /174 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Gianluigi Bonifazi154 1978 / 20 0 0 0 20Italy

Σ=4

WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuliya Mysyura761 1993 /167.5 5 6 0 0 11Italy

 Flora Fania792 1990 /166 12 12 0 0 24Italy

 Noemi Floccari753 1988 /166.5 13 12 0 0 25Italy

 Anna Lebedikhina784 1997 /164.5 21 20 0 0 41France

 Alena Stupkova775 1983 /169 24 25 0 0 49Czech Republic

Σ=5

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Drazen Salopek801 1972 87.5/177.5 10 8 0 0 18IFBB Flag

 Ihar Sidarchuk812 1973 89/179 20 7 0 0 27Ireland

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carlo Junior Campana871 1987 92/180.5 14 8 0 0 22Italy

 Davide Barranca832 1998 73.5/169 16 7 0 0 23Italy

 Almir Keranovic823 1988 77/174 30 18 0 0 48Switzerland

 Matteo Mercanti864 1999 67/163 40 17 0 0 57Italy

 Alessandro Rondinara845 1989 75/164.5 50 25 0 0 75Italy

Σ=5

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 35 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ann De Meulenaere891 1974 /165.7 10 0 0 0 10Belgium

 Samantha Mifsud922 1985 /160 15 0 0 0 15Malta

 Elisa Falzoni933 1979 /159.5 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Mayya Sventitskaya914 1973 /167 18 0 0 0 18France

 Anne-Lise Rabu945 1985 /165.5 25 0 0 0 25France

 Zuzana Satmaryova906 1979 /161 25 0 0 0 25Slovakia

 Eleonora Salotti887 1986 /164.5 26 0 0 0 26Italy

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Samantha Mifsud961 1985 /160 8 0 0 0 8Malta

 Elisa Falzoni972 1979 /159.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Zuzana Satmaryova953 1979 /161 13 0 0 0 13Slovakia

Σ=3
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WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Megan Llewellyn991 1993 /169 7 0 0 0 7Netherland

 Ann De Meulenaere982 1974 /165.7 11 0 0 0 11Belgium

 Eleonora Salotti1003 1986 /164.5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Anne-Lise Rabu1014 1985 /165.5 18 0 0 0 18France

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Megan Llewellyn991 1993 /169 5 0 0 0 5Netherland

 Samantha Mifsud962 1985 /160 10 0 0 0 10Malta

Σ=2

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Martina Pelatelli1031 1982 / 14 10 0 0 24Italy

 Ildiko Rajna1022 1987 / 20 10 0 0 30Hungary

 Sonia Trapero Burgos1043 1977 /169.5 26 10 0 0 36Spain

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria1111 1987 /155.5 6 5 0 0 5Spain

 Noemi Floccari1062 1988 /166.5 12 11 0 0 11Italy

 Nancy Chassin1073 1988 /155 17 16 0 0 16France

 Yevgeniya Lukichova1104 1985 /173.8 17 19 0 0 19Italy

 Marzia Guscio1125 1986 /165 22 24 0 0 24Italy

 Carolina Gonzalez1086 1985 /170.5 34 30 0 0 30Spain

 Nataska Di Pasquale1137 1986 /164 35 0 0 0 0Italy

 Kateryna Onishchenko1148 1989 /167.5 36 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Laura Biava1159 1988 /153 45 0 0 0 0Italy

 Nikola Ambros11610 1989 /167.5 51 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Eliana Del Vecchio10911 1985 /164.5 53 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=11

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Cetty Ausillio1171 1984 /163.5 6 6 0 0 6Italy

 Simona Bartolini1202 1981 /170 11 11 0 0 11Italy

 Marjorie Picard1233 1974 /158.6 18 17 0 0 17France

 Renata Zamastilova1244 1983 /169 19 19 0 0 19Slovakia

 Miroslava Romanova1225 1983 /160.5 22 24 0 0 24Italy

 Veruska D’ambrosio1266 1976 /158 36 29 0 0 29Italy

 Alena Stupkova1197 1983 /169 37 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Viktoria Fejes1188 1984 /158 38 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Oksana Ivanova1259 1980 /172.5 42 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Ivana Tzortzevits12110 1974 /174 48 0 0 0 0Greece

Σ=10

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria1111 1987 /155.5 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Cetty Ausillio1172 1984 /163.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Σ=2
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria1291 1987 /155.5 5 5 0 0 5Spain

 Zaira Calvo1332 2003 /156.5 14 12 0 0 12Spain

 Noemi Varotto1273 1997 /151.5 16 17 0 0 17Italy

 Nancy Chassin1304 1988 /155 15 17 0 0 17France

 Laura Biava1345 1988 /153 31 24 0 0 24Italy

 Jade Pichon1326 1992 /156.2 27 29 0 0 29France

 Valeria Verazzo1287 1999 /152.4 32 0 0 0 0Spain

 Veruska D’ambrosio1358 1976 /158 40 0 0 0 0Italy

 Viktoria Fejes131DNC 1984 /158Hungary

Σ=9

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktoria Duricova1401 2004 /160 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

 Valeria Berezhna1362 1991 /159 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Anna Kushkian1383 1990 /159 14 0 0 0 14Armenia

 Magdalena Orzech1394 1993 /158.5 15 0 0 0 15Poland

 Valentina Morini1375 1986 /159 24 0 0 0 24Italy

Σ=5

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alice Franceschini1461 1998 /162.5 6 5 0 0 5Italy

 Marta Matusikova1412 1990 /166 9 10 0 0 10Slovakia

 Cetty Ausillio1473 1984 /163.5 19 18 0 0 18Italy

 Miia Seppälä1454 1994 /163.5 19 21 0 0 21Finland

 Annalaura Pensa1425 1999 /161.9 22 24 0 0 24Italy

 Eva Dlabajova1486 1996 /163 30 27 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Miroslava Romanova1447 1983 /160.5 35 0 0 0 0Italy

 Eliana Del Vecchio1098 1985 /164.5 40 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuliya Mysyura1521 1993 /167.5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Regina Tselik1502 1997 /167 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

 Noemi Floccari1493 1988 /166.5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Renata Zamastilova1514 1983 /169 24 0 0 0 24Slovakia

 Kateryna Onishchenko1435 1989 /167.5 25 0 0 0 25Ukraine

 Nikola Ambros1536 1989 /167.5 29 0 0 0 29Czech Republic

 Karoliine Holter1547 1996 /166.5 30 0 0 0 30Estonia

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dagmar Backova1561 1995 /170.5 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Simona Bartolini1612 1981 /170 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Yevgeniya Lukichova1553 1985 /173.8 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Carolina Gonzalez1594 1985 /170.5 20 0 0 0 20Spain

 Virginie Aubry1585 1992 /177 20 0 0 0 20Finland

 Oksana Ivanova1606 1980 /172.5 32 0 0 0 32Ukraine

 Mathilde Mathieu1577 1990 /171 33 0 0 0 33France

Σ=7
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WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria1291 1987 /155.5 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Alice Franceschini1462 1998 /162.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Yuliya Mysyura1523 1993 /167.5 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Dagmar Backova1564 1995 /170.5 21 0 0 0 21Slovakia

 Viktoria Duricova1405 2004 /160 23 0 0 0 23Slovakia

Σ=5

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastassia Toikka1731 1988 /161 5 5 0 0 5Estonia

 Moana Monaco1682 1986 /157 12 12 0 0 12Italy

 Franceska Dighera1703 1994 /159 18 19 0 0 19Italy

 Deborha Bellomo1694 1991 /159.5 18 19 0 0 19Malta

 Maria De Leo1675 1984 /155 21 22 0 0 22Italy

 Melissa Devos1726 199 /158 32 27 0 0 27Belgium

 Jole Ferla1667 1997 /157.5 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Laura Garcia1718 1986 /160.5 40 0 0 0 0Spain

 Annarosa Baldussi1659 1991 /155.5 44 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=9

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anja Mioc1791 1993 /170.5 9 0 0 0 9Serbia

 Angelika Prejna1772 1988 /168 11 0 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Beatriz Alonso1783 1991 /168 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

 Federica Rossi1764 1990 /166.5 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Klara Zelenkova1805 1987 /166 26 0 0 0 26Czech Republic

 Karolina Karczewska1756 1991 /173.5 29 0 0 0 29Netherland

Σ=6

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastassia Toikka1731 1988 /161 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

 Anja Mioc1792 1993 /170.5 10 0 0 0 10Serbia

Σ=2
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